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E'S HOW YOU SAVE!
SPORT 

COUPES
W5 IMPALA
SPOUT COUPI. V4, automatic, Mwar
 tMrlng, radio, boator, whltowalk. ote. 
Very low mlloofo. *1«OA. .............

1964 MAUBU
SPORT COUPI. V4, automatic, powor
 tearing, radio, doctor, whitowalh, Amor, 
lea's favorlto modol. >5P. .............

1963 IMPALA
SUPIR SPORT COUPI. BMutlful black 
bucktt aoatt, air conditioning V4, auto­ 
matic, powor staoring, radio, hoator, ale.- 
Load«d. *130A ....... .

1964 IMPALA
WORT COUPI. Kg V4, 4-o>oad. Hcctory Ah. 
fvno« Mp^vti   $  9 MM»M« ptww MMfNMi * 
 **M *w4o^a^ohoJI« ^kttAloaatelM  -  * * M MJa 1 I»i»W» WwnVW^in,  aTCVIVIVlf IMBfV* ^afT«T*I

1960 IMPAU
SPORT COUPI. V4, iutomaHt, radio, 
hoarar, powor ttoaring, whl»owallt, 2- 
tono finish. Original thru-cut. '2MA. ..

1964 IMPALA

RLUEBOOK

S4IPIR SPORT COUPI. Hock kackat tooti, VI. 

aarcbar.'sfk. #IP.
nil

$1955 

SfE THISI AT MAIN LOT   23S05 HAWTHORNE _ PHONE 371-0219

OUR 
PRICf

1891 
J1499
H599

1899 
$699 

1799
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WEEK'S PAY
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TRANSPORTATION 
SPECIALS

MolUoy Ca
1960 OLDSMOBILE
aoao. Sfcora. iko

t. flit.

1962 PONTIAC CATALINA
4 Door, VI. OMO.. M., PJ.. Air 'OQQ 
coodMooad. #IWA. A Moot at O77

1963 MONZA COUPE
Mono* wMi Mock I 
hoakoH. #2I*A.

19S6 FORD 2-DOOR HARDTOP
VI. aiit«>orh. *900
 not work cor. #241. *T7

1954 FORH Vj.TON
StoAa bad. VI, KM. #1TIC 
Worfd »oo boNavo

1961 MONZA COUPE$699

4-dow
1917 CHEVROLET

'ajoUc ttaMhaloa,
ftWA.

1959 FORD WAGON

Varycloob. #1I1A. »*'

1942 FORD WAGON
#""  *a\0*> 
Try tkW oaa at V7 V

19*0 PLYMOUTH 4-DOOR
VI. aatoaiatlc. «ood tJ
ao.alaaMM. #«7A. 1

1953 KAISER 2-DOOR
Soda*. Colloctor1* IAA 
kooi. #1111. > T7

19S7 CHEVROLET
SMrioa Woaoa, SMiy Mock,

SEE THESE CARS AT NORTH LOT 
20725 HAWTHORNE - Phont 378-0210

TED GREEN C

OTHER 
MAKES

1964 FORD
 ALAXM IM Noidtap coop*. VI, oato^ PA 
rodk ft koMor. W/W KM. Mu #MA.

1962 OLDSMOBILE
 I 4-Door Nondrop, VI. M* loodad lacl. fact.
 fir ft M ptwor. Coa) HIM ww. Mb #allAi.

1962 PONTIAC
CATAUNA tdoor Hardtop, tact. ok. Vt, oato. 
P.*, rodlo * kooMr. W/W Una. Irk. #WA.

1964 PONTIAC
 RAMP PUX SfT. CPt Vt. OMO^ PJ. Loado.
lop. rodh* ft koata. OM. Hk. f MA.

1960 CADILLAC
4-OOOR HARPTOP. Air condrtfonhtf, 
Ml powor, complttajy   and aktolirtaly 
loodod. Qnhr 264N actual mil**. 'ITT-I.

1962 VOLKSWAGEN
24X)OII SIDAN. Radio, hoator, whito- 
well*. Tho partoct tranaoortaNon. *V\<

ILUI MOK 
PRICI

$1685

$1385

799
799
'999 
»799

SEE THESE AT MAIN LOT

$12*5

$2115

$1125

$985

OUR 
PtICI .

1499
UYl AWBRTSPAY

186

'466 
'316 
126 
'186

23505 HAWTHORNE -Phone 37M2M

SEDANS & 
WAGONS

'•'-'•' ILilt IOOK

1963 CHEVROLET
ML AIR STATION WA*ON. »•*, aoto^ P-S. 
rod* ft kaotor. W/W ffcov tarn dtora. Sit.

1962 IMPALA
STATION WAOON. tact. air. Vt. oata^ PA. 
Mdk ft koator. MM M to koiteva. Srk. #41 A.

1963 RAMBLER
STATION WACON. Poet, wrordrlvo. rodla ft 
#17IA. *0"""T'

1963 MONZA
44OOR SIDAN. luck«f taatt, auto­ 
matic, rodlo and hoator, wit Hawaii*.

1965 VOLKSWAGEN
tUS with full 'camper oojulpmoiit. Car 
mo*t bo toon. Porfoct In ovary dotail.

PtICI

$1535

$1455

$1005

$S95

$1855

OUR
PRICE

1399
1299

'699
<599

J1699

SAVI A
WEEK'S PAY

136
156
'306
*296
'156

SEE THESE AT MAM 101-23505 HAWTHORNE-MOM 3714219

LOOK!!

COME ORE-COME
TO OUR

ANNIVERSARY PARTY
^ ̂ "i. v ^ . <, •-:.••'• . . .',' • Vf. /*••'«'!; pnpl^ '•• '••' fl '-r "' •• •'.'•.'*??

. rlftlL WIENERSCHNITZELS AND SODA POf 

PLUS PRIZES FOR ALL v

PLUS SUPER DAILY DOOR PRIZES ,

P| 1IC CHUCK JONES 'THE MAGIC MAN" 
aTaUVo^ OF TV FAME n '-,. i ,

PLUS WIN 4 CAMARO

HAWTHORNE BLVD. NEAR 1O1 HIGHWAY IN TORRANCE

4


